
A fabled wonder with stunning graphics 
and unique mechanics, Mystic Fortune 
Deluxe is a dazzling 5x4 reel that brings 
you on magical adventures in the land of 
fortune! 

Win random bet multipliers when the 
Money Symbols appear anywhere on the 
reel and unlock up to 288 free games with 
prizes X5 with the Scatters!

For marketing materials please visit 
client.habanerosystems.com

Mystic Fortune Deluxe Mystic Fortune Deluxe

Description 28 Lines (Fixed)
5 columns x 4 rows
Coins played: 28

Size

Resolution

Supports Jackpots

Jackpot Race

12.51 MB (Mobile) / 12.88 MB (Desktop)

1280x720

Yes

Yes

Volatility

Maximum Win per Spin

Maximum Win per Round

Medium

77,395 x BET

96,076 x BET

Strapline

ID / Keyname SGMysticFortuneDeluxe

All games are exclusively HTML5 and work on any modern browser.
All slots support configurable bet parameters and max payout limits.

Game Features
Wild symbols landing partially nudge in view to 
cover the reel. 
Money symbols land to reveal up to 8,888 
multiplied by bet level. 
Win up to 288 Free Games multiplied by X2 for 
Scatters landing. 
Win 28 Free Games multiplied by X5 for 3 Wild 
symbols landing. 
3 Wild symbols landing re-trigger and upgrade 
the remaining Free Games multiplier to X5.

- Base Game

- Feature Game

61.32 %

30.90 %

62.84 %

30.91 %

65.77 %

30.94 %

67.14 %

30.94 %

Available RTP’s 
(approximate values) 92.22 % 93.75 % 96.71 % 98.08 %

Enter Mystic Fortune Deluxe - a land of transcendent beauty where
fairies and phoenixes trigger free game and multiplier combinations.
Up to 288 free games with prizes X5 await while the lucky lotus ‘money 
symbol’ provides random bet multipliers throughout the game.
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