## **Mystic Fortune Deluxe**





A fabled wonder with stunning graphics and unique mechanics, **Mystic Fortune Deluxe** is a dazzling 5x4 reel that brings you on magical adventures in the land of fortune!

Win random bet multipliers when the Money Symbols appear anywhere on the reel and unlock up to 288 free games with prizes X5 with the Scatters!



For marketing materials please visit <u>client.habanerosystems.com</u>

## **Mystic Fortune Deluxe**

ID / Keyname	SGMysticFortuneDeluxe			
Description	28 Lines (Fixed) 5 columns x 4 rows Coins played: 28			
Size	12.51 MB (Mobile) / 12.88 MB (Desktop)			
Resolution	1280x720			
<b>Supports Jackpots</b>	Yes			
Jackpot Race	Yes			
Available RTP's (approximate values)	92.22 %	93.75 %	96.71 %	98.08 %
- Base Game	61.32 %	62.84 %	65.77 %	67.14 %
- Feature Game	30.90 %	30.91 %	30.94 %	30.94 %
Volatility	Medium			
Maximum Win per Spin	77,395 x BET			
Maximum Win per Round	96,076 x BET			
Strapline	Enter Mystic Fortune Deluxe - a land of transcendent beauty where fairies and phoenixes trigger free game and multiplier combinations. Up to 288 free games with prizes X5 await while the lucky lotus 'money symbol' provides random bet multipliers throughout the game.			

## **Game Features**

Wild symbols landing partially nudge in view to cover the reel.

Money symbols land to reveal up to 8,888 multiplied by bet level.

Win up to 288 Free Games multiplied by X2 for Scatters landing.

Win 28 Free Games multiplied by X5 for 3 Wild symbols landing.

3 Wild symbols landing re-trigger and upgrade the remaining Free Games multiplier to X5.







All games are exclusively HTML5 and work on any modern browser. All slots support configurable bet parameters and max payout limits.

